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GRY for Diageo South Africa - LRSA NR: 20641 (GRV)

Receiver: Godfrey
Checker: Godfrey Receive Date: 2024-12-23
Warehouse Clairwood WarehouseRecv: Blsemfontein
Sender Ref 1: 11055305453/DN11/DN14I8T Sender Ref2: .- 2095 -
SKU Code Stock Description Bin.© - Batch Number  QTY(Cases) QTY(Units)
Stock Received: - -~ o e e e mm S
789420 GORDONS GIN 12 X 1L 1 143381001 315 3780
782594 VAT 69 {12 X 750ML) 1 L43491F001 642 7704
782594 YAT 69 {12 X 750ML} 1 L43491F002 192 2304
789359 GORDONS DRY GIN 750ML. (12 X 750ML) 1 L43491.J001 225 2700
789359 GORDONS DRY GIN 750ML (12 X 750ML) 1 L43481J001 425 5100
. 1,799.00 21,588.00
Total QTY Received 1,799.00 21,588.00
Checked By: Receiver: HWT891FS
Checker: THULANI OSCAR MVELASE

Transpert Company:

231212024 02:45:28 PM

Driver Signature:
o ‘ 1




LY

LIQUOR RUNNER 766
BLOEMFONTEIN

GOODS RECEIVED VOUCHER
To be completed on receipt of goods from Producers, Truckdriver or Warehouse

DRIVER NAME _ZZ7L/A9AIL

HIRE TRANSPORTATION CO. (If delivered by Hire Vehicle) | 3_, @\C._(o MELS §§L

LOAD SHEETNO: | | (IS 5 20S ) S 2, [veHcleresno:| Hh, ST 391 PSS

CUSTOMER d ._ bQ@ m \®. DATERECEIVED (2% - 17 > e52lp
UPLIFTNOTE

RECEIVED Cases Units REMARKS
DESCRIPTION Received | Received
Cases Units Damaged | Damaged INV. NO.

"GoNeno (D 12X (et BIS™ ) URBSI5Eo [

2 L2 Cino (A(FSOm| 2257 LB NG| St

) L Gies 2N PR | 4S5 | L 2D Sexs

9 VT 69 12X ¥ | |EN) 2. ) 12U Feo

S VAT 69 12X 2S0oe2] |19, LB | Facoz

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

PALLET CONTROL: GKN \mr@ #1

OTHER
ow] ZopRllets

NOTE: ON G.R.V. SHOW ONLY STOCK WHICH HAS PHISICALLY BEEN RECEIVED
—7)

CHECKED ON RECEIPT mﬁé\ DRIVER: ..\.\h\ UALDAD !

"

TIME COMPLETED: PAGE: PAGE:

Oranje Print & Packaging 2017 (083 287 7300) BFN152091



Reports Invoice Admin

GRY Detalis GRY External Import (7)

GRV v Principle :
v Checker:
THULANI OSCAR MVELASE Truck Reg :

BN Principal Ref :

Paseka
Driver Name :

Transporter Ref: DN14

If you have received an IBT, piease use the search
functionality to correctly link the transporter reference

WH From : Clairwood {(DN11)

WHTo: Bloemfontein

p-Code StackCode  Barcode Description

WH 184440 £00020093706 CORDONS GIN 12X 1L

WH 789359

WH 789359 500028993783 GORDONS DRY GIN 750

WH 782594 | 500029226321 VAT 69 (12 X 750ML)

WH 782594 500026226321 VAT 68 (12 X 760ML}

Print Sort Order: @ No Sorting () Stock Code (O Description

Manday 23 December 2024

! 500028993782 GORDONS DRY GIN T50ML (12 X 75C | L434314001 _\ 65

g Admin Management Lookup Management Inbound Stock Help Desk

External purchase orders are ready for import or the details have changed and require review. Please proceed to the "External Import

GRV #: | Rec. Date :

_ 2024-12-24
 Container information For BOE

Diageo South Africa
Paseka Signed GRY
HWT891FS

1055305453/DN11/DN141BT

CTO Doc # Bill Of Entry #

Container # B.O.E Date # 4

Seal # Agent Ref. #

Please create the Goods Received Voucher (GRV) for the received 18T 0 ly if the stock is phy:
g received today. Future capturing the GRY entry may cause & misglignment in the recer ved
; % i for the principal.
Signed GRY Uploaded: No

s the receipt

ssure to conf

Batch Number Pack Size uUnit  STCPP

Lo v |12 es |45

P-Y /N Qry

12 X 750ML 65

{ 750ML ‘70

4917001 _\
aﬁmﬂmcom w\n

X 750ML 70
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25— N\\Nomn\\

Version 3.73 Branch : Bloemfontein User : Marlene |




